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	Name
	Email Address

	1
	Samuel Lerman
	samuel.lerman@energy.ca.gov

	2
	Host
	panel@webex.com

	3
	Jerome Carman (SERC)
	jkcarman@humboldt.edu

	4
	david johnston
	dave@seasideelectric.com

	5
	Ken Mak
	kmak@baaqmd.gov

	6
	Dilip Vyas
	dilip@grid-scape.com

	7
	zRecorder 1
	panel@webex.com

	8
	Linda Hui
	lhui@baaqmd.gov

	9
	Dedrick Roper
	dedrick.roper@chargepoint.com

	10
	Lysa Voight
	voightl@sacsewer.com

	11
	zRecorder 2
	panel@webex.com

	12
	Dilip Vyas
	dilip@grid-scape.com

	13
	Logan Smith
	logan@siskiyoucounty.org

	14
	Jon Hodges
	jon@valentpower.com

	15
	Susan Freedman
	susan.freedman@sandag.org

	16
	Alex Turek
	aturek@luskin.ucla.edu

	17
	Ann Anderson
	ann@pacltg.com

	18
	Paul Stith
	stithp@bv.com

	19
	Ted Manser
	tmanser@carcharging.com

	20
	Cina Loarie
	cina.loarie@nrg.com

	21
	Bret O'Neal
	boneal@greencharge.net

	22
	Chris Schmidt
	chris_schmidt@dot.ca.gov

	23
	Sarah Williams
	sarah.k.williams@energy.ca.gov

	24
	Jonathan
	jpa@stratosfuel.com

	25
	David Worthington
	david.worthington@sonoma-county.org

	26
	Britta Gross
	britta.gross@gm.com

	27
	Maryline Daviaud Lewett
	lewettmd@bv.com

	28
	Brian Kariger
	brian@recargo.com

	29
	Suzette M
	suzette@greenlots.com

	30
	Chase LeCroy
	clecroy@calstart.org

	31
	Rory Moore
	rory.moore@chargepoint.com

	32
	Namrita Merino
	merinonb@sce.com

	33
	Gary Calderon
	gcalderon@teslamotors.com

	34
	Paul Stith
	stithp@bv.com

	35
	Patricia Kwon
	pkwon@aqmd.gov

	36
	Kathy Pitts
	kpitts@verdek.com

	37
	Charles Botsford
	botsford@avinc.com

	38
	Charles Smith
	charles.smith@energy.ca.gov

	39
	Ann Anderson
	ann@pacltg.com

	40
	Billy
	bgamboa@aec-inc.com

	41
	Lisa Browy (SDG&E)
	lbrowy@semprautilities.com

	42
	Namrita Merino
	merinonb@sce.com

	43
	Luigi
	luigi@andromedapower.com

	44
	Anthony Williams
	TonyWilliams@Quickchargepower.com 

	45
	Don Jarecki
	djarecki@4fmi.com

	46
	Mark Voorhoeve
	 

	47
	Dan Davids
	dan@pluginamerica.org

	48
	Jay Friedland
	jay@valentpower.com

	49
	Mark Sirokry
	msiroky@arb.ca.gov 

	50
	Michael Nicholas
	mianicholas@ucdavis.edu 

	51
	Gil Tal 
	 

	52
	Thomas Ashley
	tom@greenlots.com

	53
	Ashley Horvat
	ashley@plugshare.com

	54
	Jonathan Changus
	jonathan.changus@ncpa.com 

	55
	Shawn Garvey
	shawn@thegrantfarm.com

	56
	Guy Hall
	president@SacEV.org
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